
St. Matthew Rec Center Calendar

2023 - 2024

Dec 31 (Sun) Jan 1 (Mon) Jan 2 (Tue) Jan 3 (Wed) Jan 4 (Thu) Jan 5 (Fri) Jan 6 (Sat)

 

 

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

New Year's Eve

CENTER IS

CLOSED

New Year's Day

CENTER IS

CLOSED

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

Norwalk Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

New Lax Lacrosse

Elite Sport

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

7:45am All Heart

Lacrosse

Elite Sport

Beachside Soccer

OPEN GYM



St. Matthew Rec Center Calendar

2024

Jan 7 (Sun) Jan 8 (Mon) Jan 9 (Tue) Jan 10 (Wed) Jan 11 (Thu) Jan 12 (Fri) Jan 13 (Sat)

 

 

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

OPEN GYM

Wilton Baseball

New Lax Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

Norwalk Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

New Lax Lacrosse

Elite Sport

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

Elite Sport

Beachside Soccer

OPEN GYM



St. Matthew Rec Center Calendar

2024

Jan 14 (Sun) Jan 15 (Mon) Jan 16 (Tue) Jan 17 (Wed) Jan 18 (Thu) Jan 19 (Fri) Jan 20 (Sat)

 

 

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

OPEN GYM

Wilton Baseball

Martin Luther King

Day

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

Norwalk Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

New Lax Lacrosse

Elite Sport

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

7:45am All Heart

Lacrosse

Elite Sport

Beachside Soccer

OPEN GYM



St. Matthew Rec Center Calendar

2024

Jan 21 (Sun) Jan 22 (Mon) Jan 23 (Tue) Jan 24 (Wed) Jan 25 (Thu) Jan 26 (Fri) Jan 27 (Sat)

 

 

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

OPEN GYM

Wilton Baseball

New Lax Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

Norwalk Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

New Lax Lacrosse

Elite Sport

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

7:45am All Heart

Lacrosse

Elite Sport

Beachside Soccer

OPEN GYM



St. Matthew Rec Center Calendar

2024

Jan 28 (Sun) Jan 29 (Mon) Jan 30 (Tue) Jan 31 (Wed) Feb 1 (Thu) Feb 2 (Fri) Feb 3 (Sat)

 

 

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

OPEN GYM

Wilton Baseball

New Lax Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

Norwalk Lacrosse

OPEN GYM

ECLIPSE

LACROSSE

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

New Lax Lacrosse

Elite Sport

OPEN GYM

Elite Sport

7:45am All Heart

Lacrosse

Elite Sport

Beachside Soccer

OPEN GYM


